
Bengtsfors Träffen 10/4-2011    A-vapen 

 

 

      A3       Stnd.med 

1. Lars Dahlström FPK   81/35 S 

2. Mats Hansson ÖPK   81/26 S 

3. Patrik Elfman NPSK   80/38 S 

4. Pekka Kovanen Uddevalla Psf 80/35 S 

5. Magnus Järvi Eds Psk  79/29 B 

6. Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda Psk 77/29 B 

7. Henrik Särehag Grästorps Psk 76/36 B 

8. Svante Carlsson Örebro PSSK 76/29 B 

9. Gert Andersson Trollhättan Pk 75/29 

10. Olof Jakobsson Eds Psk  73/20 

11. Peter Rehnfeldt Överby Pk  72/23 

12. Ragnar Nielsen Södra Dals Psf 70/28 

13. Göran Alfredsson Skepplanda Sf 63/14 

14. Eric Svanberg Södra Dals Psf 46/14 

  

 

      A2 

1. Bertil Olsson Sörbygdens Pk  77/25 B 

2. Lennart Persson Överby Pk  76/27 B 

3. Jurgen Langenbach Åmål Pk  76/25 B 

4. Reino Fransson Överby Pk  72/23 

5. Morgan Holt Karlstad Psk  71/25 

6. Rita Solberg Bengtsfors Psk  68/22 

7. Lars G. Andersson AKSF  68/18 

8. Dan Johansson Arvika Pk  67/24 

9. Robin Lund Lilla Edet  66/25 

10. Tim Svensson Överby Pk  61/18 

11. Oscar Eklund Trollhätttan Pk 49/9 

12. Mats Båtstedt Överby Pk  46/13 

13. Fredrik Löfqvist Lilla Edet Psk 40/7 

14. Kenneth Karlsson Lidköping Pf 39/1 

15. Tim Svensson Överby Pk  31/8 

16. Tor Halvorsen Överby Pk  21/3 

17. Per Andersson Grästorp Psk  22/0 

 

 

A1 

1. Jonas Landin Skepplanda Sf  73/19 

2. Micke Olsson Lilla Edet Psk  46/18 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Bengtsfors Träffen 10/4-2011 B-Vapen 

 

     B3 

                                         Stn.medalj 

1. Anders Eriksson Södra Dals Psf   82/39 S 

2. Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk 81/37 B 

3. Anders Norgren Grästorps Psk 81/33 B 

4. Jan Nilsson Starrjärrs Sf  80/28 

5. Johan Eriksson Eds Psk  80/17 

      6.   Peter Rehnfeldt Överby Pk  75/33 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      B2 

1. Linda Gåård Trollhättan Pk  81/30 B 

2. Uno Ottosson Överby Pk                   79/19 

3. Bertil Olsson Sösbygdens PK 78/33 

4. Kenth Wiipa Karlstad Psk  75/21 

5. Sven-Olof Bergqvist Grästorps Psk 74/25 

6. Oscar Eklund Trollhättan Pk  62/20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Bengtsfors Träffen 2011 10 Aprill.    

      

Vapengrupp C     

      

C3        St.medalj 

1. Michael Gustafsson Trollhättans Pk  83 / 39 S 

2. Kenneth Nolberger Mariestads Pk 83 / 35 S  

3. Anders Eriksson Södra Dals Psf 83 / 29 S 

4.  Martin Ludvigsson Vårdårda Psk 82 / 32 S 

5. Patrik Elfman NPSK  81 / 42 S 

6.  Bengt Lundblad Vårdårda Psk 81 / 39 S 

7. Anders Norgren Grästorps Psk 81 / 34 S 

8. Per-Inge Berggren Örgryte Pk  81 / 32 S 

9. Peter Rehnfeldt Överby Pk  81 / 32 S 

10. Michael Demmers Skepplanda Sf 81 / 29 S 

11. Johan Eriksson Eds  Psk  81 / 20 S 

12. Jan Dybendhal Halden PK  80 / 25 B 

13. Anders Lundblad Vårgårda Psk  80 / 33 B 

14. Anders Dahlberg KPSK 79 / 36 B 

15. Jan Nilsson  Starrkärrs Sf  79 / 32 B 

16. Matthias Andersson Uddevalla Psf 79 / 24 B 

17. Magnus Järvi  Eds Psk  78 / 31 

18. Göran Alfredsson Skepplanda Sf 78 / 28 

19. Mats Hansson ÖPK  78 / 25 

20. Peter Hjortstam Vårdårda Psk 77 / 22 

21. Henrik Särehag Grästorps Psk 76 / 33 

22. Lars Dahlström FPK  76 / 24 

23. Klas Svensson P4  75 / 33 

24. Eric Svanberg Södra Dals Psf 69 / 20 

25. Svante Carlsson Örebro PSSK 68 / 25 

      

C2      

1. Reino Fransson Överby Pk  81 / 24 S 

2. Dan Johansson Arvika PK  81 / 23 S 

3. Robert Henriksson Bengtsfors Psk 79 / 34 B 

4. Morgan Holt  Karlstad Psk  79 / 22 B 

5. Tor Halvorsen Överby Pk  78 / 30 

6. Ingemar Lindqvist Lidköpings Pf 77 / 33 

7. Lars . G. Andersson AKSF  76 / 32 

8. Oscar Eklund Trollhättans PK 75 / 24 

9. Jurgen Langenbach Åmåls Pk  75 / 22 

10. Tommy Linnarsson Uddevalla Psf 74 / 31 

11.  Sverker Forsberg Sörbygdens Pk 71 / 24 

12. Kenth Wiipa  Karlstad Psk  69 / 33 

13. Per Andersson Grästorps Psk 63 / 20 

14. Robin Lund  Lilla Edet Psk 63 / 14 

15. Roger Salén  Melleruds Psk 62 / 7 

16. Fredrik Löfqvist Lilla Edet Psk 59 / 28 

17. Jan Kjellström Eds Psk  59 / 24 

18. Tim Svensson Överby Pk  58 / 17 

19. Mats Båtstedt Överby Pk  47 / 11 



      

C1      

1. Morten Pettersson Halden PK      77 / 28 

2. Morten Moen Halden PK      71 / 38 

3. Frank Robert Johansen Halden PK      69 / 34 

4. Jonas Landin Skepplanda SF 66 / 21 

5.  Johan Sand  Halden PK      55 / 24 

6. Mattias Palmer Södra Dahl Psf 53 / 27 

      

 VY      

1. Pekka Kovanen Uddevalla Psf 81 / 34 S 

2. Kenneth Karlsson Lidköping Pf  76 / 28 

3. Bengt Göran Gustafsson Mariestad Pk 75 / 17 

4. Gert Andersson Trollhättans Pk 73 / 28 

5. Åke Samuelsson Örgryte Pk  71 / 24 

      

ÄV      

1. Ragnar Nielsen Södra Dals Psf 80 / 34 B 

2. Lennart Persson Överby Pk  77 / 29 

3. Uno Ottosson Överby Pk  75 / 24 

4. Richard Westling Örebro PSSK 75 / 20 

5. Gerd Alfredsson Södra Dals Psf 73 / 15 

6. Torbjörn Jonasson Överby Pk  65 / 31 

7.  Sven-Olof Bergqvist Grästorps Psk 64 / 18 

8. Leif Berg  Överby Pk  64 / 17 

9. K-A Alfredsson Södra Dals Psf 63 / 13 

      

D3      

1. Marie Brunsson Örgryte Pk  76 / 32 

      

D2      

1. Linda Gåård  Trollhättans Pk 79 / 30 B 

      

D1      

1. Gunn Anita Mörk Arvika Pk  52 / 21 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Bengtsfors Träffen 10/4-2011   R-vapen 

 

      R3             Stnd.m  

1. Per-Inge Berggren Örgryte Pk  83/40 S 

2. Anders Eriksson Södra Dals Psf  83/40 S 

3. Tommy Rundqvist Eds Psk   83/39 S 

4. Kenneth Nolberger Mariestads Pk  83/37 S 

5. Martin Ludvigsson Vårgårda Psk  83/33 S 

6. Anders Norgren Grästorps Psk  82/27 B 

7. Patrik Elfman NPSK    81/39 B 

8. Michael Demmers Skepplanda Sf  81/35 B 

9. Klas Svensson P4    81/33 B 

10. Bengt Lundblad Vårgårda Psk  80/34 B 

11. Matthias Andersson Uddevalla Psf  80/29 B 

12. Lars Dahlström Fryksdalen Pk  79/34 

13. Peter Hjortstam Vårgårda Psk  79/33 

14. Gert Andersson Trollhättan Pk  79/18 

15. Anders Lundblad Vårgårda Psk  78/37 

16. Anders Dahlberg KPSK   78/34 

17. Marie Brunsson Örgryte Pk   75/26 

18. Henrik Särehag Grästorps Psk  74/26 

19. Eric Svanberg Södra Dals Psf  62/11 

20. Åke Samuelsson Örgryte Pk   60/19 

 

 

R2 

1. Tor Halvorsen Överby Pk   81/32 B 

2. Ingemar Lindqvist Lidköpings Pf  76/29 

3. Sverker Forsberg Sörbygdens Pk  74/25 

4. Hans Jansson Trollhättans Pk  71/28 

5. Jurgen Langenbach Åmål Pk   71/27 

6. Tommy Linnarsson Uddevalla Sf  71/26 

7. Reino Fransson Överby Pk   69/22 

8. Richard Westling Örebro PSSK  68/27 

9. Bengt-Göran Gustavsson Mariestads Pk 68/23 

10. Torbjörn Jonasson Överby Pk  67/24 

11. Leif Berg Överby Pk    66/18 

12. Per Andersson Grästorps Psk   55/21 

13. Mats Båtstedt Överby Pk   40/17 

 

R1 

1. Frank Robert Johansen Halden Pk  56/20 

2. Mike Olsson LEPSK    42/10 

3. Gunn Anita Mörk Arvika Pk   39/19 

4. Johan Sand Halden Pk   28/6 

 


